
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR APPONTMENT OF 2(TWO) NOS. 
OF POST OF CONTRACTUAL STAFF OF E-SEWA KENDRA, DHUBRI 

DISTRICT JUDICIARY. 

Roll 
No. 
06 
29 

Roll 
No. 
03 
68 

Name of candidates 

Manobika Barman 
Rakibul Islam 

WAITING LIST 

Name of candidates 

8000R DHUBRI 

Joydeep Chakraborty 
Tanmoy Bose 

District & Sessions Judge, 
DistrictBeesAns Juage 

Memo No. D.J.XIl-4/2017-18/ 2402 - 03_/E, Dated, Dhubri the 4May, 2024 
t. The Systems Officer, Dhubri District Judiciary. (He is to upload the same in 

the official website of Dhubri District Judiciary immediately). 
2. Office File. 

District & Sessions Judge, 
Distrnçb'Ssgons Judge 

DhObri 



Roll 

MERIT LIST OF THE CANDIDATES APPEARED IN THE VIVA 
VOICE/INTERVIEW FOR 2(TWO) NOS. OF POST OF CONTRACTUAL STAFF OF 

E-SEWA KENDRA, DHUBRI 

No. 
06 
29 
03 
68 
34 
26 
53 

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE 

67 

Name of candidates 

Manobika Barman 
Rakibul Islam 

Joydeep Chakraborty 
Tanmoy Bose 

Kumar Sangram Roy 
Saubhik Karmakar 

Rakesh Kumar Mahato 
Jitumani Sarma 

DHUBRI 

Total Marks 
obtained 

District & Sessions Judge 
Dhubri 

38.46 
35.91 
34.80 
34.25 
33.05 
28.33 
27.90 
27.13 
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